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Vote Item
No. No. NameofWork. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

.09 943
946

947

948
949
951
953
954
955
963
964
968
969
971
972

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Gisborne Road District—continued.

Frasertown to Wairoa County Boundary (£1 for £1)
Gisborne to Wairoa County Boundary, via Tiniroto

(£280, £1 for £1) ..
Hangaroa to Tahora (CookCounty Section), (£2,000,

£1 for £1)
Hangaroa to Waikaremoana (£1 for £1)
Mangaone (£770, on account of £866), (£1 for £1) ..
Ma'ngapoike River Bridge (third crossing)
Maraenui
Matoetoe Creek Bridge
Ngatapa Settlement (£250, £1 for £1) ..
Te Arai Valley (£500, £1 for £1)
Tokanui to Tarewa
Wairoa to Nuhaka (£1 for £1)
Whareongaonga to Main Road
Frasertown to Waikaremoana (£900, £1 for £1)
Ohuka Branch Road (Omahanui to Whataroa), (£2

for £1)
Ruakituri Valley (£1 for £1) ..
Waikare-Taheke River Bridge
Waikaremoana Accommodation-house Road.Wairoa River Bridge (£1 for £1)
Wairoa to Waihua (£600, £1 for £1) ..
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Wairoa
Cook

Wairoa
Cook
Wairoa

Cook '.'. '.'.
Wairoa
Cook
Wairoa

Gisborne
£

750
300

728

118
103
459

13
269
646

1,535
207

1,253
61

900
93

Hawke's Bay ..
974
977
978
979
980
981

1,222
522
159
342
616
136

982
984

845
56

Total—Gisborne 18,614

985
986
987
988
990
994
995
997

1004
1000

Te Kuiti Road District—Aorangi
Arapae (£1 for £1) ..
Aukopae to Otunui Landing
Aukopae Stream Bridge
Hauturu (£275, £1 for £1)
Maire
Mairoa (on account of £1,651), (£1 for £1)
Mangakara .. .. .. .. • • ■
Ngapaenga Riding roads (£1 for £1)
Ongarue River Bridge (Taumarnnui)

Ohura
Waitomo
Ohura

Waitomo

Taumarunui .. 76
2,913

278
243

10
7

767
319

1,370
45

Ohura
Waitomo
Ohura and West

Taupo
Waitomo1009

1011
1012

Owen Road..
Paro Road bridges
Poro-o-tarao to Taumarunui Ohura and West

Taupo
Waitomo

», - • 19
134

61

1013
1014
1016
1018
1019
1021
1022

Potaka (on account of £3,339), (£1 for £1)
Pukearuhe (metalling), (£1 for £1)
Pungarehu (on account of £2,800), (£1 for £1)
Te Kuiti to Rangitoto
Te Kuiti to Te Kumi (£1 for £1)
Tokirima (Kaikara Road to Maraekowhai Block)
Tongaporutu to Mangaroa (east of Kotare Stream),

(£250, on account of £1,500), (£1 for £1)
Totoro (on account of £3,200), (£1 for £1)
Waikaka (on account of £2,300), (£1 for £1)
Waikaka Stream Bridge
Waitaanga North
Waitangata
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure

incidentalto the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

»> • • 835
150
81

226
157

7
.148

Ohura

1023
1024
1025
1027
1028
1031

Waitomo
Ohnra

>» • • 1,371
353
384

27
89

113

1032
1033

1 ,662
8

1034 35

Total—Te Kuiti 11,888

1037
1038

New Plymouth Road District.
Mangatoa ..
Marakopa River to Mahoenui (£250, on account of

£1,000), (£1 for £1)
Marangae Block roads
Mimi to Mokau
Mokau River snagging

Awakino
)» ■ •

Taumarunui .. 213
1,861

1039
1040
1041

Whangamomona ..
Clifton ..
Awakino

47
229
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