TABLE NO. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

ote o.	Item No.	Name of Work.	County.	Electorate.	Net Expe diture.
		ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
		GISBORNE ROAD DISTRICT—continued.			£
9	943	Frasertown to Wairoa County Boundary (£1 for £1)	Wairoa	Gisborne	750
	946	Gisborne to Wairoa County Boundary, via Tiniroto	Cook	,,	300
		$(£280, £1 \text{ for }£1) \dots \dots \dots$		<i>"</i>	
	947	Hangaroa to Tahora (Cook County Section), (£2,000,	,,	,,	. 728
		£1 for £1)			
	948	Hangaroa to Waikaremoana (£1 for £1)	_ ,,	,,	118
	949	Mangaone (£770, on account of £866), (£1 for £1)	Wairoa	,,	103
	951	Mangapoike River Bridge (third crossing)	Cook	,,	459
	953	Maraenui	Wairoa	,,	13
	954	Matoetoe Creek Bridge		,,	269
	955	Ngatapa Settlement (£250, £1 for £1)	Cook	,,	646
	963	Te Arai Valley (£500, £1 for £1)	,,	,,	1,535
	964	337 · . 37 1 1 /01 0 01	Wairoa	,,	207
	968 969	7771 A. M D 1	~ 1	,,	$\begin{smallmatrix}1,253\\61\end{smallmatrix}$
	971	Whareongaonga to Main Road Frasertown to Waikaremoana (£900, £1 for £1)	337	Hawke's Bay	900
	972	Ohuka Branch Road (Omahanui to Whataroa), (£2		1	93
	912	for £1)	,,	,,	<i>(</i> 1)
	974	Ruakituri Valley (£1 for £1)	,, .,		1,222
	977	Waikare-Taheke River Bridge	,,	,,, · · ·	522
	978	Waikaremoana Accommodation-house Road	,,	"	159
	979	Wairoa River Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	342
	980	Wairoa to Waihua (£600, £1 for £1)	,,	,,	616
	981	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,	••		136
		drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.			
	982	Supervision	••		845
	984	Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-	••	• •	56
		ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,			
		tracks, &c.			
		m 1 011		·	
		Total—Gisborne	••	•	18,614
		TE KUITI ROAD DISTRICT-			
	985	Aorangi	Ohura	Taumarunui	76
	986	Arapae (£1 for £1)	Waitomo	,,	2,913
	987	Aukopae to Otunui Landing	Ohura	,,	278
	988	Aukopae Stream Bridge	****	**	243
	990	Hauturu (£275, £1 for £1)	Waitomo	,,	10
	994	Maire	,,	,,	7.05
	995	Mairoa (on account of £1,651), (£1 for £1)	Ol "	,,	767
	997	Mangakara	Ohura	,,	$\frac{319}{1,370}$
	1004	Ngapaenga Riding roads (£1 for £1)		,,	1,370
	1006	Ongarue River Bridge (Taumarunui)	Ohura and West Taupo	,, ,,	*±+,
	1009	Owen Road	TX7- *4 - " .		19
	1011	Danie Danid knidana	1	,,	134
	1012	D	Ohura and West	,,	61
	1012	Poro-o-tarao to Taumarunui	Taupo	,,	01
	1013	Potaka (on account of £3,339), (£1 for £1)	Waitama	100	835
	1013	Pukearuhe (metalling), (£1 for £1)		,,	150
	1014	Pungarehu (on account of £2,800), (£1 for £1)	<i>"</i>	,,	8
	1018	Te Kuiti to Rangitoto	* '*	,,	226
	1019	Te Kuiti to Te Kumi (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	157
	1021	Tokirima (Kaikara Road to Maraekowhai Block)	Ohura	,,	1.0
	1022	Tongaporutu to Mangaroa (east of Kotare Stream),	,,	,,	148
		(£250, on account of £1,500), (£1 for £1)	,, ···	,,,	
	1023	Totoro (on account of £3,200), (£1 for £1)	Waitomo	,,	1,371
	1024	Waikaka (on account of £2,300), (£1 for £1)	Ohura	,,	353
	1025	Waikaka Stream Bridge	,,	,,	384
	1027	Waitaanga North	,,	,,	27
	1028	Waitangata	,,	,, , , ,	89
	1031	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,	••	••	11:
	_ '	drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.			
	1032	Supervision	••	••	1,662
	1033	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure	••,	••	
	100.	incidental to the other items of the vote			e.
	1034	Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges,	••	• •	3/
		tracks, &c.  Total—Te Kuiti		·	11,888
			••	••	11,000
	100-	NEW PLYMOUTH ROAD DISTRICT.	A 1	Tommor	
	1037	Mangatoa	Awakino	Taumarunui	21:
			,,	,,	1,861
	1038	Marakopa River to Mahoenui (£250, on account of	,,	1 " !	
		£1,000), (£1 for £1)			4.5
	1038 1039 1040	### Marakopa River to Manoentii (\$250, on account of £1,000), (£1 for £1)    Marangae Block roads	Whangamomona Clifton	,,,	47 229